18.Jablonecky mladeznicky aquatlon - Celkové, 26.04.2017

# Jméno
Durika Zdislav (2004)
Tomek Stépan (2004)
Skal Antonin (2005)
Vacha David (2004)
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Generovano dne 18.12.2025 07:09

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
TRUA

TRUA

Cas

00:03:39,00
00:03:52,00
00:04:10,00
00:06:27,00

Plavani
00:01:05,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:02:48,00()

B&h

00:02:34,00()
00:02:45,00()
00:02:51,00()
00:03:39,00()



